American GI Forum

2212 Quimby Rd. San Jose, CA 95122 408-238-1820 https://www.agif.org

San Jose Chapter Officers

Commander, Mario Sanchez,

Vice Commander, George Sanchez
Treasurer, Letetia Rodriguez

Corr. Secretary, Greg Nichols

Rec. Secretary, Rosa Campos
Chaplain, Joel Hererra

Sgt @ Arms, Jairo Arreola

Imm. Past Commander, Esau R. Herrera

2024/2025

408-505-4196

408-375-9350

408-6468738

408-509-1713

408-206-9429

408-569-7247

408-416-8250

408-926-7163

mariosanchezmas(@sbcglobal.net

goniners08@yahoo.com

letetia rodriguez@hoymail.com

onichols@email.com Interim

rtc082005@hotmail.com Interim
jrjesu@gmail.com Interim
soldbyveteran@gmail.com

Esaul.awver@gmail.com

Commander, Esau R. Herrera - Vice Commander, George Sanchez - Treasurer, Letetia Rodriguez - Recording Secretary, Greg Nichols -

Correspondence Secretary, Rosa Campos - Chaplain, Daniel U. Peralta - Sgt. (@ Arms, Danny Garza
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